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SECTION X

WASHER WITH REFLECTOR TAB

SPLICE BOLT AND NUT

RAIL SPLICE

DETAIL A-ANCHOR PLATE
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POST BOLT HARDWARE
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CONCRETE, 0.45

CU. YDS./ANCHOR

STANDARD
RAIL SPLICE

EIGHT NO.4 BARS

#4 REBAR

STANDARD W-BEAM
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NOTE:

1. THE METRIC CONVERSIONS ARE PROVIDED IN PARENTHESIS FOLLOWING THE ENGLISH UNITS.

(457 mm)

(610 mm)

(6
10

 m
m

)

CABLE

1 15/16"3/8"

(133 mm)

1"DIA. x 7"

1 
5/

8"

1 
1/

4"

2 3/4"

1 1/2"

(102 mm)

(1
02

 m
m

)

(152x203 mm)

1"(25 mm)

8"x8"

3/4" (19 mm)

3"
 (7

6 
m

m
)

1" (25 mm)

END PLATE

IN RAIL ELEMENTS
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